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Red Division

Gators four
THE Ex-Presidents 2
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Blue Division

He Hate Me D28

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

White Division

Nitrodamus

Doctor

Fantasy Underwear
Bumbling Uncle Joe

PTS
1221.10
1129.50
1071.75
1071.40

PTS
1147.10
1133.25
1002.65

784.85

PTS
1165.40
1057.15

927.35
918.30
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BEHIND

-91.60
-149.35
-149.70

BEHIND

-13.85

-144.45

-362.25

BEHIND

-108.25

-238.05
-247.10

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER
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