Nitro Football League Standings

Red Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Gators four	1221.10			
THE Ex-Presidents 2	1129.50	-91.60		
Azulgrana1899 (#15)	1071.75	-149.35		
Don't worry	1071.40	-149.70		

Blue Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
He Hate Me D28	1147.10			
Tall Glass of Puka Juice	1133.25	-13.85		
Krusty Nitro	1002.65	-144.45		
125 PA Deep Balls	784.85	-362.25		

White Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Nitrodamus	1165.40			
Doctor	1057.15	-108.25		
Fantasy Underwear	927.35	-238.05		
Bumbling Uncle Joe	918.30	-247.10		

Nitro Football League Standings